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Location Total AmountNo. Item Qty Description

Unit Price

Net Price

123  X 138

Unit Type: Inches

Quantity: 1

Supplier: Elcielo

Width: 123

Height: 138

Product Type: Price-1

Fabric: Linen C

Style: Pinch Pleats

Fullness: 1.6 times of fabric width

Opening: Center Open

1,594.50Drapery Korea - 11

1,594.50

797.25

123  X 138

Unit Type: Inches

Quantity: 1

Supplier: Elcielo

Width: 123

Height: 138

Product Type: Price-1

Fabric: Soft 33

Style: Pinch Pleats

Fullness: 1.6 times of fabric width

Opening: Center Open

1,594.50Drapery Korea - 12

1,594.50

797.25

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 1,594.50

$ 0.00

$ 1,594.50

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 1,594.50

$ 0.00

Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 1,594.50

Grand Total: $ 3,189.00
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